10.

11.

12.

Position

Program Manager

E&T Supervisor

Employment Training Supervisor

Staff Services Specialist

Integrated Case Worker Il

Integrated Case Worker Il

Social Worker I

Eligibility Specialist Il

Employment & Train Ser Coun I

Employment Training Services

Counselor |

Vocational Assistant

Temporary 960

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human

Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human

Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human

Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human

Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Total Wages

$88,220

$82,797

$78,700

$65,633

$61,435

$59,948

$58,569

$52,871

$51,048

$44,286

$27,213

$15,681



13.

14.

15.

16.

Temporary Employee - 1000

Employment & Training S C Il

Staff Services Specialist

Staff Analyst

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

Health And Human
Services/Comm Service And
Workforce Dev

$4,810

$3,993

$2,911

$372



