	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Manager		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$88,220
2.	E&T Supervisor		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$82,797
3.	Employment Training Supervisor		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$78,700
4.	Staff Services Specialist		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$65,633
5.	Integrated Case Worker II		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$61,435
6.	Integrated Case Worker II		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$59,948
7.	Social Worker II		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$58,569
8.	Eligibility Specialist II		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$52,871
9.	Employment & Train Ser Coun II		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$51,048
10.	Employment Training Services Counselor I		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$44,286
11.	Vocational Assistant		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$27,213
12.	Temporary 960		San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$15,681

13.	Temporary Employee - 1000	San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$4,810
14.	Employment & Training S C II	San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$3,993
15.	Staff Services Specialist	San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$2,911
16.	Staff Analyst	San Benito County	Health And Human Services/Comm Service And Workforce Dev	\$372